PAWDA5x-32
…DATA SHEET…
Parabolic Dish Antenna
 5 GHz  Operation
Features
• High Gain 32 dBi Antenna
• Adjustable tilt pole mount
• Vertical or Horizontal Polarization

693 E Draper Heights Way Suite 210
Draper, UT 84020
TEL (801) 572-3024
FAX (801) 572-3025
GD58-22  VPOL
GD5x
Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice                                                                                                                                                                                                      GD5x   Spec Rev 4   15 Sept 2004
Page 2
Parameter Model Min Typ Max Units
GD5x-29/28 28.5 x 36” (724 x 914)
Bracket Tilt  +/-45 Deg
Antenna Patterns @ 5.8GHz
System Ordering:
GD58-22   5.7-5.8GHz 22dBi Directional Antenna
GD58-26   5.7-5.8GHz 26dBi Directional Antenna
GD58-29    5.7-5.8GHz 29dBi Directional Antenna
GD57-21   5.4-5.7GHz 21dBi Directional Antenna
GD57-25   5.4-5.7GHz 25dBi Directional Antenna
GD57-28     5.4-5.7GHz 28dBi Directional Antenna
GD53-21   5.1-5.3GHz 21dBi Directional Antenna
GD53-25   5.1-5.3GHz 25dBi Directional Antenna
GD53-28   5.1-5.3GHz 28dBi Directional Antenna
For further information contact:
Wind
Loading
100